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Cherry Valley

DUCKLING BREAST WITH SKIN
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CLASS A FROZEN SKIN ON DUCK BREAST FILLET

Oven Cooked from Chilled

Defrost thoroughly prior to cooking using

accompanying guidelines

Before Cooking: Preheat Oven. Score the skin of
the fillet and season (optional). Place the fillet, skin
side down ck pan and shallow

medium heat fc ninutes until den

During Cooking: Transfer to a roasting tin placing
the fillet skin side up. Drain off any excess fat and
then roast for 20 - 25 minutes in centre of a
preheated oven 200'C / Fan 180°'C / Gas Mark 6

After Cooking: Check food is piping hot. To

ensure the fillet is thoroughly cooked, pierce with
aknife, the juices should run clear. Do not re-heat
All Thisisa

once cooled cooking appliances vary

guide only

Not suitable for microwave cooking.

TYPICAL VALUES
Oven Cooked as

Per Instruct

Per 100g
Contains
)ns

907k)
217kcal
11.9g
3.7g
0.7g
<0.5g
26.7

0.33g

Energy

Fat

Of which saturates
Carbohydrates

Of which Sugars
Protein

Salt

Reference Intakes of an Average Adult - (8400kJ

for an Average Adult

Defrost thoroughly before cooking. Once
defrosted, keep refrigerated and consume
within 24 hours

How to Defrost:

Remove the duck breast from packaging. Place
on a serving plate, cover with cling film and leave
to defrost in a refrigerator for 24 hours or until
completely thawed

Until best
before date
1 Month

1 Week

24 Hrs

Food Freezer
(at-18C)
Frozen Food
Compartment
Refrigerator

Once thawed, use within 24 hours
Do not refreeze

Reference Intake Reference Intake for

an Average Adult

8400k)
2000kcal

70g
20g

260g
90g
50g
6g

2000kcal)

For best before date see front of pack. Keep frozen. Do not re-freeze once defrosted

100% DUCK

Cherry Valley Foods Ltd, Sandbraes Plant, North Kelsey Road,
Lincolnshire, LN7 6SH, England. www.cherryvalley.co.uk
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